
ETF FFG 2007 Frauenfeld 

Nationalturnen B - Klasse 

Rang  Name  Verein  Punkte  Auszeichnung  

1 Suppiger Martin STV Willisau 94.9 Eichendoppelzweig  

 STH: 28 (10) STS: 6.78 (8.5) Boden: 8.8 (8.8) Lauf: 12.92 (9.3) SW: 10.0 (10) SW: 9.7 (9.7) Vornote: 56.3 (56.3) RI: 10.0 (10) SW: 10.0 
(10) RI: 9.9 (9.9) SW: 8.7 (8.7) 

2 Stadelmann Thomas STV Willisau 94.0 Eichendoppelzweig  

 STH: 27 (9.7) STS: 7.34 (9.6) Boden: 9.0 (9) HW: 1.20 (8.8) SW: 9.9 (9.9) SW: 9.7 (9.7) Vornote: 56.7 (56.7) RI: 8.9 (8.9) SW: 9.8 (9.8) 
RI: 8.8 (8.8) SW: 9.8 (9.8) 

3 Stadelmann Fabian STV Willisau 93.2 Eichendoppelzweig  

 STH: 30 (10) STS: 7.31 (9.6) Boden: 9.6 (9.6) HW: 1.40 (10) WS: 5.18 (9.1) Lauf: 13.18 (9.1) Vornote: 57.4 (57.4) RI: 8.8 (8.8) SW: 8.6 
(8.6) RI: 9.8 (9.8) SW: 8.6 (8.6) 

4 Burgdorfer Remo TV Vinelz 91.7 Eichendoppelzweig  

 STH: 28 (10) STS: 7.26 (9.5) Boden: 9.2 (9.2) Lauf: 13.36 (8.9) SW: 8.3 (8.3) SW: 8.2 (8.2) Vornote: 54.1 (54.1) RI: 8.1 (8.1) SW: 9.8 
(9.8) RI: 9.7 (9.7) SW: 10.0 (10) 

5 Müller Stefan TV Altikon 91.0 Eichendoppelzweig  

 STH: 26 (9.4) STS: 7.16 (9.3) HW: 1.30 (9.4) WS: 4.72 (8.2) Lauf: 13.20 (9.1) SW: 8.2 (8.2) Vornote: 53.6 (53.6) RI: 8.7 (8.7) SW: 8.7 
(8.7) RI: 10.0 (10) SW: 10.0 (10) 

6 Schwarz Simon TV Aarwangen 90.9 Eichendoppelzweig  

 STH: 28 (10) STS: 7.59 (10) HW: 1.15 (8.5) Lauf: 13.38 (8.9) SW: 8.1 (8.1) SW: 9.8 (9.8) Vornote: 55.3 (55.3) RI: 8.8 (8.8) SW: 8.7 (8.7) 
RI: 8.1 (8.1) SW: 10.0 (10) 

7 Fehr Silvio TV Altikon 90.8 Eichendoppelzweig  

 STH: 28 (10) STS: 7.51 (10) Boden: 9.7 (9.7) HW: 1.25 (9.1) WS: 5.12 (9) Lauf: 12.87 (9.4) Vornote: 57.2 (57.2) RI: 8.6 (8.6) SW: 8.1 
(8.1) RI: 8.7 (8.7) SW: 8.2 (8.2) 

8 Obrist Marco TV Altikon 90.4 Eichendoppelzweig  

 STH: 28 (10) STS: 7.57 (10) Boden: 8.7 (8.7) HW: 1.25 (9.1) WS: 4.87 (8.5) Lauf: 13.29 (9) Vornote: 55.3 (55.3) RI: 9.9 (9.9) SW: 8.7 
(8.7) RI: 8.2 (8.2) SW: 8.3 (8.3) 

9 Angehrn Martin TV Altikon 89.3  

 STH: 27 (9.7) STS: 7.07 (9.1) HW: 1.15 (8.5) WS: 4.73 (8.2) Lauf: 13.10 (9.2) SW: 8.2 (8.2) Vornote: 52.9 (52.9) RI: 9.7 (9.7) SW: 8.6 
(8.6) RI: 8.1 (8.1) SW: 10.0 (10) 

10 Brogle Christian STV Wittnau 88.8  

 STH: 28 (10) STS: 6.56 (8.1) Boden: 8.8 (8.8) HW: 1.05 (7.9) SW: 9.6 (9.6) SW: 8.9 (8.9) Vornote: 53.3 (53.3) RI: 8.7 (8.7) SW: 8.6 (8.6) 
RI: 9.9 (9.9) SW: 8.3 (8.3) 

11 Fehr Marco TV Altikon 88.4  

 STH: 28 (10) STS: 6.63 (8.2) Boden: 9.8 (9.8) HW: 1.30 (9.4) WS: 5.01 (8.8) Lauf: 13.00 (9.3) Vornote: 55.5 (55.5) RI: 8.2 (8.2) SW: 8.2 
(8.2) RI: 8.2 (8.2) SW: 8.3 (8.3) 

12 Biber Michael TV Diegten 88.1  

 STS: 7.35 (9.7) HW: 1.00 (7.6) WS: 4.25 (7.3) Lauf: 14.66 (7.6) SW: 9.7 (9.7) SW: 9.7 (9.7) Vornote: 51.6 (51.6) RI: 9.8 (9.8) SW: 8.2 
(8.2) RI: 9.9 (9.9) SW: 8.6 (8.6) 

13 Fehr Remo TV Altikon 87.0  

 STH: 28 (10) STS: 6.55 (8.1) HW: 1.25 (9.1) WS: 4.37 (7.5) Lauf: 13.62 (8.6) SW: 8.9 (8.9) Vornote: 52.2 (52.2) RI: 9.6 (9.6) SW: 8.3 
(8.3) RI: 8.3 (8.3) SW: 8.6 (8.6) 

14 Müller Marcel TV Aarwangen 86.1  

 STS: 7.58 (10) HW: 1.10 (8.2) WS: 4.57 (7.9) Lauf: 13.69 (8.6) SW: 8.2 (8.2) SW: 8.2 (8.2) Vornote: 51.1 (51.1) RI: 8.2 (8.2) SW: 9.9 
(9.9) RI: 8.3 (8.3) SW: 8.3 (8.3) ZG: 0.3 (0.3) 



15 Tobler Urs STV Ermatingen 84.7  

 STS: 5.25 (5.5) HW: 1.05 (7.9) WS: 4.39 (7.5) Lauf: 14.38 (7.9) SW: 10.0 (10) SW: 10.0 (10) Vornote: 48.8 (48.8) RI: 8.3 (8.3) SW: 9.7 
(9.7) RI: 9.8 (9.8) SW: 8.1 (8.1) 

16 Jucker Urs TV Rikon 81.8  

 Boden: 7.8 (7.8) HW: 0.95 (7.3) WS: 3.97 (6.7) Lauf: 14.20 (8.1) SW: 8.1 (8.1) SW: 8.1 (8.1) Vornote: 46.1 (46.1) RI: 9.6 (9.6) SW: 8.1 
(8.1) RI: 8.1 (8.1) SW: 9.9 (9.9) 

17 Hirschi Matthias TV Altikon 78.1  

 STS: 5.61 (6.2) HW: 1.00 (7.6) WS: 3.86 (6.5) Lauf: 15.21 (7) SW: 8.2 (8.2) SW: 8.3 (8.3) Vornote: 43.8 (43.8) RI: 8.1 (8.1) SW: 8.1 (8.1) 
RI: 10.0 (10) SW: 8.1 (8.1) 

18 Keller Hanspeter TV Vinelz 53.8  

 STH: 28 (10) STS: 6.46 (7.9) Boden: 9.4 (9.4) HW: 1.35 (9.7) WS: 4.68 (8.1) Lauf: 13.59 (8.7) Vornote: 53.8 (53.8) 

GERASA, Biel-Bienne, 16.06.2007  


